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Bus N65 Chessington World Of Adventures - Surbiton Sta-
tion - Richmond Station - Ealing Broadway

Go to website

Direction
Ealing Broadway Station — Chessington World Of Adven-
tures

76 stops

Open route schedule

Ealing Broadway Station

Ealing Broadway Centre

Grange Road (W5)

Warwick Road / University Of West London

St Mary's Church (W5)

South Ealing

Chandos Avenue (W5)

Darwin Road Brentford

Great West Road Brentford

New Road (TW8)

Albany Road Brentford

Watermans Centre

The Musical Museum

London Museum of Water And Steam

Kew Bridge

Kew Green

Mortlake Road Kew

Kew Gardens Road

Kew Road / Victoria Gate

The Avenue North Sheen

Route schedule
Ealing Broadway Station — Chessington World Of Adven-
tures

Monday 01:00-05:00

Tuesday 01:00-05:00

Wednesday 01:00-05:00

Thursday 01:00-05:00

Friday 01:00-05:00

Saturday 01:00-05:00

Sunday 01:00-05:00

Route info

Direction: Ealing Broadway Station

Stops: 76

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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Kew Gardens / Lion Gate

Pagoda Avenue

Evelyn Road

Richmond Station

The Quadrant Richmond

Richmond Bus Station

Compass Hill

Robins Court

Nightingale Lane Petersham

The Dysart

Sudbrook Lane

Sandy Lane (Tw10)

Ham Gate Avenue

Ham Parade

Tudor Drive

Tiffin School For Girls

Durlston Road

Latchmere Road Kingston

Windsor Road Kingston

Kings Road Kingston

Kingston Station

Cromwell Road Bus Station

Eden Street

Brook Street (KT1)

Kingston University / County Hall

Surbiton Crescent

Maple Road (KT6)

The Crescent Surbiton

Surbiton Station/Claremont Rd



Surbiton Station / Victoria Road

Surbiton Sainsbury's

Lovelace Gardens

Mountcombe Close

Langley Road (KT6)

Langley Avenue (KT6)

Ditton Road

Ash Tree Close

Thornhill Road Surbiton

Southborough High School

Elmcroft Drive

The North Star

Hook Parade

Holmwood Road

Mansfield Road / Hook

Chessington North Station

Church Rise

Melford Close

Gilders Road

Copt Gilders

Stokesby Road

Reynolds Avenue Chessington

Selby Close

Chessington South

Chessington School

Barwell Business Park

Chessington World Of Adventures



Direction
Chessington World Of Adventures — Ealing Broadway 
Station

76 stops

Open route schedule

Chessington World Of Adventures

Barwell Business Park

Garrison Lane

Chessington School

Chessington South

Reynolds Avenue Chessington

Church Lane (KT9)

Copt Gilders

Moor Lane Chessington

Church Rise

Chessington North Station

Parbury Rise

Mansfield Road / Hook

Holmwood Road

Hook Parade

The North Star

Elmcroft Drive

Southborough High School

Thornhill Road Surbiton

The Maypole

Langley Avenue (KT6)

Mountcombe Close

Lovelace Gardens

Surbiton Sainsbury's

Route schedule
Chessington World Of Adventures — Ealing Broadway 
Station

Monday 00:50-04:50

Tuesday 00:50-04:50

Wednesday 00:50-04:50

Thursday 00:50-04:50

Friday 00:50-04:50

Saturday 00:50-04:50

Sunday 00:50-04:50

Route info

Direction: Chessington World Of Adventures

Stops: 76

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-N65-2167378143-2800400802


Surbiton

Claremont Rd/ Surbiton Station

The Crescent Surbiton

Maple Road (KT6)

Surbiton Road / Penrhyn Road

Kingston University / County Hall

Kingston Crown Court College

Brook Street (KT1)

Eden Street

Kingston Station

Kingsgate Road

Kings Road Kingston

Latchmere Road Kingston

Durlston Road

Tiffin School For Girls

Tudor Drive

Ham Parade

Ham Common

Ham Gate Avenue

Sandy Lane (Tw10)

Sudbrook Lane

The Dysart

Nightingale Lane Petersham

Robins Court

Compass Hill

Hill Rise

George Street (TW9)

Richmond Station

Evelyn Road



Pagoda Avenue

Kew Gardens / Lion Gate

The Avenue North Sheen

Kew Road / Victoria Gate

Kew Gardens Road

Mortlake Road Kew

Kew Bridge

Kew Bridge Station

The Musical Museum

Watermans Centre

Albany Road Brentford

New Road (TW8)

Great West Road Brentford

Challis Road

Carlyle Road

Popes Lane

South Ealing

Lothair Road

Warwick Road / University Of West London

Grange Road (W5)

Bond Street

Ealing / Christchurch

Ealing Broadway Station

N65 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kingston upon 
Thames

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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